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1 11430455F MACEIRA UZAL, MARTA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
2 35298178D OZON GODOY, BENITO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
3 76967660T PIÑEIRO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
4 44824392Z RAMOS MUJICO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
5 36068308F RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
6 76995977G ROUCO LORENZO, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
7 77408575M SIERRA FONTAN, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
8 33276929T VIQUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
9 36155457D ALVAREZ ESTEVEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
10 44457477H AVELAIRA ALONSO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
11 34871421V BLANCO PARADA, HERMELINDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
12 33301323Z BOQUETE REY, ANA ELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
13 44460445L CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
14 36115256N CELADA DOVAL, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
15 76866518N DA SILVA RUBIO, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
16 33279832M DE CASTRO FRAGA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
17 35309601R DE LA CRUZ CASALDERREY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
18 76998758W DOPAZO TIERRA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
19 44823146X GARCIA NIETO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
20 76823019Y GARRIDO PADIN, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
21 33995722C GIZ GARCIA, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
22 44821121D GOSENDE LOPEZ, NARCISO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
23 35280879Y GUIMERANS VILLANUEVA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
24 44821952N ALLER COUCHEIRO, MARIA SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,60  
25 36163031Q FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,60  
26 35447373A REY SAAVEDRA, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,00  
27 76928066N BLANCO DIAZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 38,40  
28 79326579Q CAMPOS VIÑA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 38,40  
29 76895479Q BREY FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 36,60 Si
30 47357349G FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, CLAUDIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 34,80  
31 33289192G FERREIRO TURNES, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 34,40  
32 33287214G REY CAMBEIRO, MARIA AURORA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 33,00  
33 35451442R DOMINGUEZ MONDRAGON, STELLA MARIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 33,00  
34 77403278K FOJO VAZQUEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 31,20  
35 77006064V RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 30,00  
36 35465300J CAMPOS CUELLO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 30,00  
37 76927687R ALVARIÑO MENDEZ, MARIA VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 28,80  
38 53481791Y REY VAZQUEZ, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 27,00  
39 36083691A MARTINEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
40 76904033Z CAMBRA RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
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41 53165386N CASAS  CABANA , HUMBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
42 76829088A LEMOS PEREZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
43 35467070N VICENTE VALLE, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
44 35467963P CARDALDA DIZ, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
45 35568891N ALONSO  DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,60  
46 76720200C RAÑA PEREZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
47 44089630X CARBIA BLANCO, MARTIN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
48 36136870Y FREIRE CAL, SONIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
49 52937501B BAÑA MOLEDO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 23,40  
50 76826982J CAMPOS ESPIÑO, MARIA DO CARME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 22,80  
51 76968781V CASTELO LARANGA, ROSA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 20,40  
52 35482576Q GONZALEZ CARREIRA, NATALILA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 20,40  
53 35572195G MISA DIZ, SILVIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
54 76869181F PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
55 78789571N SUAREZ TUÑAS, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
56 35456810X CORES VIÑAS , MARIA SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
57 33297826J IGLESIAS GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
58 44813574Y PAZOS NUÑEZ, ELSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
59 76928448A FERNANDEZ CAINZOS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
60 44080569B ESPERON TILVE, ROSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,40  
61 44464916M PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00  
62 78796448N CACHEIRO LADO, FLORINDA DIVINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00  
63 76901342Z CLARO SILVA, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00 Si
64 35320005D LORENZO OTERO, MARIA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 17,40  
65 46911926E MARTINEZ CANDAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
66 35445340V REY SAAVEDRA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
67 76989562Y DARRIBA GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
68 34874714K MARTINEZ JUSTE, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 15,80  
69 44468404C RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 15,60  
70 44076227Q MONTEAGUDO  DIZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 14,40  
71 36090947Z BAZARRA VIQUEIRA, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,80  
72 52472698S GAREA VAZQUEZ, CECILIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,80  
73 53173642B CARREIRA PADILLA, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,20  
74 76865142Q PEREZ PARDAL, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
75 36064729Q LOPEZ VILLAR, MARIA PALOMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 12,00  
76 44076697A RODRIGUEZ MOREIRA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 11,40  
77 33299859E LOPEZ LAVANDEIRA, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
78 44457709C LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
79 53480988P LOPEZ FONTAO, EVA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
80 76904975J BARROS GONZALEZ, MATILDE EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
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81 33283251C PEREZ ROMAY, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
82 52495363W RODRIGUEZ DEVESA, ANUNCIACION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
83 33327566Z LOPEZ RIVAS, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
84 44817658L REY IGLESIAS, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
85 76827541C SALOMON  TABOAS, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
86 76828932P DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, EVA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
87 33292903N SEOANE TOURIÑO, MARIA SHARON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
88 35560302W VELOSO TRONCOSO, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
89 36162190A DE LA FUENTE ESTEVEZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
90 34871304S REGUEIRA GIL, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
91 79313759F SANDE GRELA, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
92 36063687D CACHON GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
93 46900414X FERNANDEZ AGUADO, XOSE MANOEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
94 76817698K SAYANS LOPEZ, LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,80  
95 34637616F PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
96 76995269D REINO GRANDAL, Mª MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
97 35458958L SANMARCO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
98 76872990K VARELA BUA , MARINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
99 76933861B BLANCO CARBIA, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
100 44817335H CIMADEVILA BOTANA, FERNANDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
101 78795709D CORNES REY, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
102 52470949Z VALCARCEL  CONSTENLA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
103 36119199E ALONSO  SOBRAL , MARIA CELESTE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
104 36119674Z MARTINEZ PRIETO, MARIA ALEJANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
105 36131184R CHAPELA BERNARDEZ, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
106 36075021G GONZALEZ LESTON, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
107 76901960B VALLADARES CUÑA, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 5,40  
108 34636045T CABANAS PRADA, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 5,40  
109 52491400H POUSADA SOBRAL, XOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
110 76829440X CHARLIN CANOSA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
111 32694808D GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALMUDENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
112 34888110P MALLO GARCIA, Mª ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
113 77408058V MENDEZ GALEGO, IRIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
114 32677739Y PERMUY REGUEIRO, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
115 76868491F PIÑEIRO VILLAR, JOSEFINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
116 32836710R VAZQUEZ PITA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
117 35477290C ACHA NOVO, VANESSA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
118 52934381L BERMO RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
119 44809580Z CARBALLEIRA  PUÑAL, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
120 53181352Q GARCIA PROL, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
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121 34991386Z GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
122 35309623T MARTINEZ OPAZO, MARIA LOURDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
123 32809296A MENDEZ VARA, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
124 44815413M NEIRA  SINDE , MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
125 76931541Z PRADO SOMOZA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
126 32679248C RAMA FRAGUELA, ROSA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
127 76777352V FERREIROS LOJO, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
128 36121279D OLIVAN NUÑEZ, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
129 52482314V REY COLMEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
130 53184174D CASTIÑEIRA RIOBO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
131 44448738L LIMA PAZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
132 34997733J SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
133 47351120P LEMA AMADO, NOELIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
134 76931010N MARTINEZ PEREZ, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80 Si
135 47357719Y QUINTELA CAMBEIRO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
136 33556632T RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
137 52497529Y RODRIGUEZ DAVILA, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
138 33275698B GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
139 52493992B LEAL CASAS, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
140 35462860B LOPEZ FERREIRO, MARIA GORETTI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
141 76728772J MORALES OJEA, JULIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
142 35560103X VARELA CONDE, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
143 44079481G CASTIÑEIRA GUIMAREY, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
144 44816182S CASTRO  CARBALLAL, VICTOR MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
145 52934506Y FIGUEIRO TORRES, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
146 44836427C LADO VEIGA, Mª TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
147 79333936J LANDEIRA PEREZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
148 79336596M LEMA ROMERO, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
149 35319001V LOPEZ MACEIRAS , MARCOS LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
150 32782976H LOPEZ PARDO, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
151 34976515R LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
152 35306151R LOPEZ CORDERO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
153 44457237P LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
154 45861642X LORENZO MOURE, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
155 35465825D LORENZO POZA, CAROL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
156 76828729N LORENZO BAQUEIRO, KATIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
157 76865761Z LORENZO CHAO, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
158 79321592C LOUREIRO BELLO , MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
159 35324197S MAGDALENA FERNANDEZ, IRENE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
160 44816266F MAX RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA Mª PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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161 52499985R MAYOBRE FERREIROS, OLATZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
162 35442338M MAYOR LOPEZ, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
163 44077299F MIGUELEZ PALLARES, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
164 33273498L MILLAN CALENTI, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
165 44079354S MIRAZ SEGARRA, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
166 36174811C MONZON PEREZ, ENMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
167 76932383M NACIMIENTO MOSTEIRO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
168 44491025D NEIRA GONZALEZ, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
169 44089381Z NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
170 78798519J NOYA  RECAREY, GLORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
171 44081012V OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
172 34626812J OROIS BARREIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
173 77408796L OTERO OTERO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
174 35472007G OTERO ROMAY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
175 35281768K PALLARES MARTINEZ, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
176 77406604N PAMPIN CERVIÑO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
177 78803542E PARIS REY, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
178 44079290C PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
179 35324359Q PEREZ GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
180 34875542K PEREZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
181 44077058L PIÑEIRO  CALDAS , MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
182 44450616B PIÑEIRO COUTO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
183 35437914C PINTOS LEIRO, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
184 77006334B POUSA COMESAÑA , JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
185 76823750R PRADO GONZALEZ, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
186 36066447D PRIETO ESTEVEZ, Mª DEL CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
187 32693419T QUINTIAN MOMAN, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
188 77007081E QUINTILLAN TILVE, REBECA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
189 44817482G REA CASTRO, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
190 76778401P REDONDO  LOPEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
191 76814192B REY PADIN, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
192 53119053R RIOBO PEÑA, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
193 34628326D ROBLES GOMEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
194 36081104S RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
195 53175249P RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALMUDENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
196 50709825T RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARIA FLORA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
197 76731587E RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, CECILIO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
198 76996002Y RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
199 35459401W RODRIGUEZ GIRALDEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
200 76912554W RODRIGUEZ  GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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201 33298051P ROMERO BUSTELO, ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
202 78733284Y RUA SANTIAGO, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
203 36112051G SAINZA FIGUEROA, LETICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
204 36112052M SAINZA FIGUEROA, IBANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
205 44830317M SALGUEIRO SEIJO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
206 33301064P SANDE VEIGA, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
207 44486383J SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
208 36107167L SARMIENTO ANGUIANO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
209 76817678R SILVA OUBEL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
210 77415391J SILVA  CARBIA , RAUL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
211 76819127R SILVA CRUZ, JOSE VICENTE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
212 36119393D TOBIO RODRIGUEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
213 52931858A TORRES BERMO, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
214 45846413F TRIGO PARAMOS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
215 35453550Q TRONCOSO PAZ, ANA MARCELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
216 44085569C VALIÑAS REBOREDO, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
217 33301772A VAZQUEZ NOYA , JOSE ESTEBAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
218 35486959Y VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MARIA GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
219 33538493P VAZQUEZ CARRIL, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
220 36153421C VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
221 53181680E VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
222 76901711S VELASCO PEREZ, MANUEL IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
223 44451754E VELASCO VAZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
224 35560348W VICENTE  BOUZON, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
225 76870461E VIDAL PAZ, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
226 34874007G VIDAL  RODRIGUEZ, INES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
227 77415350H VIDAL VILAN, IRIANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
228 36124614D VILA CEA, JULIO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
229 76778399Y VILLAR PATIÑO, HERIBERTO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
230 44088022N VILLAVERDE  FONTENLA, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
231 76724973D VOCES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
232 35318042R ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
233 76863492E ABAL  MORRAZO , MARIA DEL PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
234 44822340D ALLO PEREZ, JANET PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
235 47387685A ALLO RAMOS, ELISABET PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
236 35430984J ALONSO CHENLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
237 36154719F ALVAREZ COMESAÑA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
238 53116245E AMOEDO AROSA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
239 36154085V ANDRADE QUINTAIROS, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
240 78794139A BANDIN FREIRE, MARÍA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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241 45849266P BARREIRO LOPEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
242 44814627R BELLO BALADO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
243 08853852W BLANCO ROSAS, JESUS JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
244 76728522Q BLANCO  GRAÑA, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
245 76819415J BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
246 76996737M BOUZON CASQUEIRO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
247 35467559H BREA VAZQUEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
248 35323996K BUGALLO FONTAN, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
249 35461570D CACERES CASTRO, LORENZO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
250 33242878N CALO MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
251 52457113R CALO VILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
252 44841196M CALO CARRO, BARBARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
253 44470751K CALVO MONTEAGUDO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
254 44483907K CANAL IGLESIAS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
255 44493152C CANCELA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
256 44082998W CARAMES GARCIA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
257 76902137G CARRERO ABRIL, CARLA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
258 35468079D CASTRO MILLAN , MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
259 77403904A CASTRO POSTIGO, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
260 34985078P CID GONZALEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
261 44089295C CLEMENTE  CABO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
262 44085711R CONDE GARCIA, INES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
263 76861691S CORDO FERRO, MARIA MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
264 44841627E CORES VÁZQUEZ, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
265 35487045T CORES FONTENLA, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
266 76931997X CORTEGOSO ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
267 33291320Q CORTIZO SEDANO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
268 35434784H COSTA FUENTES, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
269 76929045W COUCEIRO BUA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
270 44847581L COUSO GRILLE, ORLANDO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
271 35290816F CRESPO CANOSA, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
272 76997201D CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
273 77401344L CUNTIN GOMEZ, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
274 52494813G CURRAS  FERVENZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
275 35305371A DAPENA SANTIAGO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
276 77400866R DAPENA BARREIRO, ESEPERANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
277 76991071C DARRIBA ALONSO, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
278 03113881A DE GREGORIO JUAN, Mª ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
279 44085428V DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
280 33289458V DE MANUEL IGLESIAS , SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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281 77419452A DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
282 53186547J DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
283 35484738Q DOMINGUEZ CASTRO, JESSICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
284 44484786A DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
285 35462733E DOPICO DIOS, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
286 34878155N ESTEVEZ ALONSO, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
287 X2935465K FEDOROVA -, OLGA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
288 79335986Q FERNANDEZ PAZOS, IRIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
289 53180646T FERNANDEZ PERELLO, IAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
290 76718694D FERNANDEZ QUINTAIROS, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
291 77400817K FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
292 44843846X FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
293 33539567R FERNANDEZ ROMAN, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
294 76870835M FERNANDEZ DONO, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
295 76990720Z FERNANDEZ ESCARIZ, ALBERTO LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
296 33247644V FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
297 33549883J GALLEGO GOAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
298 52492175B GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
299 44848126N GARCIA MOSQUERA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
300 35317978Y GARCIA  AMORIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
301 35480653W GARCIA BAÑOS, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
302 44827093R GARCIA CALDELAS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
303 76819456P GARCIA EIRAS, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
304 77405734Q GOMEZ  FERNANDEZ , GUMERSINDO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
305 35471016W GONZALEZ COBELA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
306 35473323D GONZALEZ FERRERO, LORENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
307 3499138Z GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
308 33335949W GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, IVAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
309 35318523E GOSENDO VIDAL, JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
310 44842691M GUDE CAAMAÑO, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
311 52499833X HERBELLO NOVAS, ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
312 76895954P HERNANDEZ AMOEDO, PURIFICACION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
313 35306407G HEVIA PARDO, JOSE MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
314 77008286P HORTAS DACOSTA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
315 53111599E IGLESIAS  LOIRA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
316 45860501L IGLESIAS FOCIÑOS, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
317 44839944H IGLESIAS GARCIA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
318 76907472A JANUARIO  MARTINEZ, REBECA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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03113881A 278 DE GREGORIO JUAN, Mª ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
08853852W 243 BLANCO ROSAS, JESUS JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
11430455F 1 MACEIRA UZAL, MARTA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
32677739Y 114 PERMUY REGUEIRO, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
32679248C 126 RAMA FRAGUELA, ROSA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
32693419T 187 QUINTIAN MOMAN, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
32694808D 111 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALMUDENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
32782976H 150 LOPEZ PARDO, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
32809296A 123 MENDEZ VARA, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
32836710R 116 VAZQUEZ PITA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
33242878N 250 CALO MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33247644V 296 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33273498L 164 MILLAN CALENTI, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33275698B 138 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
33276929T 8 VIQUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
33279832M 16 DE CASTRO FRAGA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
33283251C 81 PEREZ ROMAY, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
33287214G 32 REY CAMBEIRO, MARIA AURORA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 33,00  
33289192G 31 FERREIRO TURNES, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 34,40  
33289458V 280 DE MANUEL IGLESIAS , SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33291320Q 267 CORTIZO SEDANO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33292903N 87 SEOANE TOURIÑO, MARIA SHARON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
33297826J 57 IGLESIAS GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
33298051P 201 ROMERO BUSTELO, ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33299859E 77 LOPEZ LAVANDEIRA, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
33301064P 206 SANDE VEIGA, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33301323Z 12 BOQUETE REY, ANA ELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
33301772A 217 VAZQUEZ NOYA , JOSE ESTEBAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33327566Z 83 LOPEZ RIVAS, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
33335949W 308 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, IVAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33538493P 219 VAZQUEZ CARRIL, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33539567R 293 FERNANDEZ ROMAN, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33549883J 297 GALLEGO GOAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33556632T 136 RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
33995722C 21 GIZ GARCIA, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
34626812J 172 OROIS BARREIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34628326D 193 ROBLES GOMEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34636045T 108 CABANAS PRADA, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 5,40  
34637616F 95 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
34871304S 90 REGUEIRA GIL, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
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34871421V 11 BLANCO PARADA, HERMELINDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
34874007G 226 VIDAL  RODRIGUEZ, INES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34874714K 68 MARTINEZ JUSTE, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 15,80  
34875542K 180 PEREZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34878155N 286 ESTEVEZ ALONSO, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34888110P 112 MALLO GARCIA, Mª ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
34976515R 151 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34985078P 260 CID GONZALEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34991386Z 121 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
3499138Z 307 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34997733J 132 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
35280879Y 23 GUIMERANS VILLANUEVA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
35281768K 175 PALLARES MARTINEZ, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35290816F 271 CRESPO CANOSA, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35298178D 2 OZON GODOY, BENITO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
35305371A 275 DAPENA SANTIAGO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
35306151R 152 LOPEZ CORDERO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35306407G 313 HEVIA PARDO, JOSE MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35309601R 17 DE LA CRUZ CASALDERREY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
35309623T 122 MARTINEZ OPAZO, MARIA LOURDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
35317978Y 300 GARCIA  AMORIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35318042R 232 ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35318523E 309 GOSENDO VIDAL, JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35319001V 149 LOPEZ MACEIRAS , MARCOS LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35320005D 64 LORENZO OTERO, MARIA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 17,40  
35323996K 248 BUGALLO FONTAN, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35324197S 159 MAGDALENA FERNANDEZ, IRENE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35324359Q 179 PEREZ GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35430984J 236 ALONSO CHENLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35434784H 268 COSTA FUENTES, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35437914C 183 PINTOS LEIRO, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35442338M 162 MAYOR LOPEZ, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35445340V 66 REY SAAVEDRA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
35447373A 26 REY SAAVEDRA, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,00  
35451442R 33 DOMINGUEZ MONDRAGON, STELLA MARIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 33,00  
35453550Q 215 TRONCOSO PAZ, ANA MARCELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35456810X 56 CORES VIÑAS , MARIA SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
35458958L 97 SANMARCO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
35459401W 199 RODRIGUEZ GIRALDEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35461570D 249 CACERES CASTRO, LORENZO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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35462733E 285 DOPICO DIOS, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35462860B 140 LOPEZ FERREIRO, MARIA GORETTI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
35465300J 36 CAMPOS CUELLO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 30,00  
35465825D 155 LORENZO POZA, CAROL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35467070N 43 VICENTE VALLE, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
35467559H 247 BREA VAZQUEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35467963P 44 CARDALDA DIZ, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
35468079D 258 CASTRO MILLAN , MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35471016W 305 GONZALEZ COBELA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35472007G 174 OTERO ROMAY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35473323D 306 GONZALEZ FERRERO, LORENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35477290C 117 ACHA NOVO, VANESSA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
35480653W 301 GARCIA BAÑOS, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35482576Q 52 GONZALEZ CARREIRA, NATALILA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 20,40  
35484738Q 283 DOMINGUEZ CASTRO, JESSICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35486959Y 218 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MARIA GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35487045T 265 CORES FONTENLA, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35560103X 142 VARELA CONDE, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
35560302W 88 VELOSO TRONCOSO, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
35560348W 224 VICENTE  BOUZON, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35568891N 45 ALONSO  DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,60  
35572195G 53 MISA DIZ, SILVIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
36063687D 92 CACHON GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
36064729Q 75 LOPEZ VILLAR, MARIA PALOMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 12,00  
36066447D 186 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, Mª DEL CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36068308F 5 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
36075021G 106 GONZALEZ LESTON, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
36081104S 194 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36083691A 39 MARTINEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
36090947Z 71 BAZARRA VIQUEIRA, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,80  
36107167L 208 SARMIENTO ANGUIANO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36112051G 203 SAINZA FIGUEROA, LETICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36112052M 204 SAINZA FIGUEROA, IBANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36115256N 14 CELADA DOVAL, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
36119199E 103 ALONSO  SOBRAL , MARIA CELESTE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
36119393D 212 TOBIO RODRIGUEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36119674Z 104 MARTINEZ PRIETO, MARIA ALEJANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
36121279D 128 OLIVAN NUÑEZ, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
36124614D 228 VILA CEA, JULIO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36131184R 105 CHAPELA BERNARDEZ, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,00  
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36136870Y 48 FREIRE CAL, SONIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
36153421C 220 VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36154085V 239 ANDRADE QUINTAIROS, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36154719F 237 ALVAREZ COMESAÑA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36155457D 9 ALVAREZ ESTEVEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
36162190A 89 DE LA FUENTE ESTEVEZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,00  
36163031Q 25 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,60  
36174811C 166 MONZON PEREZ, ENMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44076227Q 70 MONTEAGUDO  DIZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 14,40  
44076697A 76 RODRIGUEZ MOREIRA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 11,40  
44077058L 181 PIÑEIRO  CALDAS , MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44077299F 163 MIGUELEZ PALLARES, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44079290C 178 PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44079354S 165 MIRAZ SEGARRA, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44079481G 143 CASTIÑEIRA GUIMAREY, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
44080569B 60 ESPERON TILVE, ROSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,40  
44081012V 171 OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44082998W 256 CARAMES GARCIA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44085428V 279 DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44085569C 216 VALIÑAS REBOREDO, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
44085711R 262 CONDE GARCIA, INES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44088022N 230 VILLAVERDE  FONTENLA, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44089295C 261 CLEMENTE  CABO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44089381Z 169 NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44089630X 47 CARBIA BLANCO, MARTIN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
44448738L 131 LIMA PAZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
44450616B 182 PIÑEIRO COUTO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44451754E 223 VELASCO VAZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44457237P 153 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44457477H 10 AVELAIRA ALONSO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44457709C 78 LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
44460445L 13 CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44464916M 61 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00  
44468404C 69 RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 15,60  
44470751K 253 CALVO MONTEAGUDO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44483907K 254 CANAL IGLESIAS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44484786A 284 DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44486383J 207 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44491025D 168 NEIRA GONZALEZ, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44493152C 255 CANCELA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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44809580Z 119 CARBALLEIRA  PUÑAL, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
44813574Y 58 PAZOS NUÑEZ, ELSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
44814627R 242 BELLO BALADO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44815413M 124 NEIRA  SINDE , MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
44816182S 144 CASTRO  CARBALLAL, VICTOR MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
44816266F 160 MAX RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA Mª PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44817335H 100 CIMADEVILA BOTANA, FERNANDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
44817482G 189 REA CASTRO, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44817658L 84 REY IGLESIAS, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
44821121D 22 GOSENDE LOPEZ, NARCISO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44821952N 24 ALLER COUCHEIRO, MARIA SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 39,60  
44822340D 234 ALLO PEREZ, JANET PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44823146X 19 GARCIA NIETO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44824392Z 4 RAMOS MUJICO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44827093R 302 GARCIA CALDELAS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44830317M 205 SALGUEIRO SEIJO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44836427C 146 LADO VEIGA, Mª TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44839944H 317 IGLESIAS GARCIA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44841196M 252 CALO CARRO, BARBARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44841627E 264 CORES VÁZQUEZ, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44842691M 310 GUDE CAAMAÑO, JORGE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44843846X 292 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44847581L 270 COUSO GRILLE, ORLANDO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44848126N 299 GARCIA MOSQUERA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45846413F 214 TRIGO PARAMOS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45849266P 241 BARREIRO LOPEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45860501L 316 IGLESIAS FOCIÑOS, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45861642X 154 LORENZO MOURE, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
46900414X 93 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, XOSE MANOEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
46911926E 65 MARTINEZ CANDAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
47351120P 133 LEMA AMADO, NOELIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
47357349G 30 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, CLAUDIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 34,80  
47357719Y 135 QUINTELA CAMBEIRO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
47387685A 235 ALLO RAMOS, ELISABET PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
50709825T 196 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARIA FLORA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52457113R 251 CALO VILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52470949Z 102 VALCARCEL  CONSTENLA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
52472698S 72 GAREA VAZQUEZ, CECILIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,80  
52482314V 129 REY COLMEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
52491400H 109 POUSADA SOBRAL, XOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
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52492175B 298 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52493992B 139 LEAL CASAS, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
52494813G 274 CURRAS  FERVENZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52495363W 82 RODRIGUEZ DEVESA, ANUNCIACION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
52497529Y 137 RODRIGUEZ DAVILA, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
52499833X 311 HERBELLO NOVAS, ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52499985R 161 MAYOBRE FERREIROS, OLATZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52931858A 213 TORRES BERMO, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52934381L 118 BERMO RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
52934506Y 145 FIGUEIRO TORRES, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,60  
52937501B 49 BAÑA MOLEDO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 23,40  
53111599E 315 IGLESIAS  LOIRA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53116245E 238 AMOEDO AROSA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53119053R 192 RIOBO PEÑA, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53165386N 41 CASAS  CABANA , HUMBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
53173642B 73 CARREIRA PADILLA, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 13,20  
53175249P 195 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALMUDENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53180646T 289 FERNANDEZ PERELLO, IAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53181352Q 120 GARCIA PROL, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
53181680E 221 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53184174D 130 CASTIÑEIRA RIOBO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,00  
53186547J 282 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53480988P 79 LOPEZ FONTAO, EVA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
53481791Y 38 REY VAZQUEZ, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 27,00  
76718694D 290 FERNANDEZ QUINTAIROS, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76720200C 46 RAÑA PEREZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 24,00  
76724973D 231 VOCES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76728522Q 244 BLANCO  GRAÑA, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76728772J 141 MORALES OJEA, JULIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
76731587E 197 RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, CECILIO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76777352V 127 FERREIROS LOJO, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
76778399Y 229 VILLAR PATIÑO, HERIBERTO JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76778401P 190 REDONDO  LOPEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76814192B 191 REY PADIN, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76817678R 209 SILVA OUBEL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76817698K 94 SAYANS LOPEZ, LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,80  
76819127R 211 SILVA CRUZ, JOSE VICENTE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76819415J 245 BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76819456P 303 GARCIA EIRAS, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76823019Y 20 GARRIDO PADIN, MARTA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
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76823750R 185 PRADO GONZALEZ, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76826982J 50 CAMPOS ESPIÑO, MARIA DO CARME PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 22,80  
76827541C 85 SALOMON  TABOAS, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
76828729N 156 LORENZO BAQUEIRO, KATIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76828932P 86 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, EVA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 9,60  
76829088A 42 LEMOS PEREZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,20  
76829440X 110 CHARLIN CANOSA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,80  
76861691S 263 CORDO FERRO, MARIA MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76863492E 233 ABAL  MORRAZO , MARIA DEL PILAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76865142Q 74 PEREZ PARDAL, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
76865761Z 157 LORENZO CHAO, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76866518N 15 DA SILVA RUBIO, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
76868491F 115 PIÑEIRO VILLAR, JOSEFINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
76869181F 54 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
76870461E 225 VIDAL PAZ, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76870835M 294 FERNANDEZ DONO, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76872990K 98 VARELA BUA , MARINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
76895479Q 29 BREY FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 36,60 Si
76895954P 312 HERNANDEZ AMOEDO, PURIFICACION PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76901342Z 63 CLARO SILVA, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00 Si
76901711S 222 VELASCO PEREZ, MANUEL IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76901960B 107 VALLADARES CUÑA, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 5,40  
76902137G 257 CARRERO ABRIL, CARLA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76904033Z 40 CAMBRA RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 25,80  
76904975J 80 BARROS GONZALEZ, MATILDE EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 10,80  
76907472A 318 JANUARIO  MARTINEZ, REBECA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76912554W 200 RODRIGUEZ  GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76927687R 37 ALVARIÑO MENDEZ, MARIA VANESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 28,80  
76928066N 27 BLANCO DIAZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 38,40  
76928448A 59 FERNANDEZ CAINZOS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
76929045W 269 COUCEIRO BUA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76931010N 134 MARTINEZ PEREZ, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 1,80 Si
76931541Z 125 PRADO SOMOZA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 3,60  
76931997X 266 CORTEGOSO ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76932383M 167 NACIMIENTO MOSTEIRO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76933861B 99 BLANCO CARBIA, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
76967660T 3 PIÑEIRO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
76968781V 51 CASTELO LARANGA, ROSA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 20,40  
76989562Y 67 DARRIBA GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
76990720Z 295 FERNANDEZ ESCARIZ, ALBERTO LUIS PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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76991071C 277 DARRIBA ALONSO, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76995269D 96 REINO GRANDAL, Mª MAR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
76995977G 6 ROUCO LORENZO, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
76996002Y 198 RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76996737M 246 BOUZON CASQUEIRO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76997201D 272 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76998758W 18 DOPAZO TIERRA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
77006064V 35 RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 30,00  
77006334B 184 POUSA COMESAÑA , JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77007081E 188 QUINTILLAN TILVE, REBECA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77008286P 314 HORTAS DACOSTA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77400817K 291 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77400866R 276 DAPENA BARREIRO, ESEPERANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77401344L 273 CUNTIN GOMEZ, ANTON PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77403278K 34 FOJO VAZQUEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 31,20  
77403904A 259 CASTRO POSTIGO, MIRIAM PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77405734Q 304 GOMEZ  FERNANDEZ , GUMERSINDO PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77406604N 176 PAMPIN CERVIÑO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77408058V 113 MENDEZ GALEGO, IRIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 4,20  
77408575M 7 SIERRA FONTAN, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
77408796L 173 OTERO OTERO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77415350H 227 VIDAL VILAN, IRIANA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77415391J 210 SILVA  CARBIA , RAUL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
77419452A 281 DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78733284Y 202 RUA SANTIAGO, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78789571N 55 SUAREZ TUÑAS, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 19,80  
78794139A 240 BANDIN FREIRE, MARÍA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78795709D 101 CORNES REY, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
78796448N 62 CACHEIRO LADO, FLORINDA DIVINA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 18,00  
78798519J 170 NOYA  RECAREY, GLORIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78803542E 177 PARIS REY, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
79313759F 91 SANDE GRELA, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
79321592C 158 LOUREIRO BELLO , MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
79326579Q 28 CAMPOS VIÑA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 38,40  
79333936J 147 LANDEIRA PEREZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
79335986Q 288 FERNANDEZ PAZOS, IRIA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
79336596M 148 LEMA ROMERO, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
X2935465K 287 FEDOROVA -, OLGA PONTEVEDRA CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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